AA8379 - WOMEN'S COTTON SPANDEX LONG SLEEVE CROP TOP

AA8379 WOMEN'S COTTON SPANDEX LONG SLEEVE CROP TOP ((JTIED)

SPECIFICATIE DIMENSIUNE (CM)

Dimensiune

XS
S

CULORI:

Heather Grey

Buc./

36
36
36
36

American Apparel

CARACTERISTICI PRINCIPALE

185 g/m?

185.0 G/sgM

93% Combed Ring-Spun Cotton / 7% Elastane
0,6 cm double-needle neckline hem
Form-fitting

1,9 cm double-needle sleeves and bottom hem
Side seam

Double-satin razor label
Sugestii de personalizare:
Broderie

Tara de origine:

Honduras

0= &= A

Lungimea corpului (A) Latimea pieptului (B) Lungimea manecii (C)

37
38
39
41

c

32
34
37
39

55
56
57
58
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